14. otvoreno prvenstvo "Jagodina OPEN"
Jagodina, 28.7.2011

Event 15
28.7.2011-17:00

Men, 100m Fly

Open
Results

Points: FINA 2008

Rank
E:

RANDJELOVIC, SANDRO
MILENKOVIC, Aleksa
VELJKOVIC, Andrija
JEREMIC, Dimitrije

PoNE

=

KITANOVIC, Stefan
DJORDJEVIC, Nikola
3. BOZINOVIC, Milos

N

YB

97
97
97
97

92
94
94

Plivacki klub Sveti Nikola Nis
Plivacki klub Sveti Nikola Nis
Plivacki klub Jagodina
Plivacki klub,, Tek"Tek

Leskovac
Plivacki klub,,Nis 2005"Nis
Plivacki klub,,Crnica"Paracin

Time

1:07.59
1:14.72
1:40.88
1:42.17

1:07.29
1:07.37
1:13.01

Pts

430
319
129
125

436
435
341
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